PAVUK HLAVNA SU TAZ - CHLAPCI

CELKOVE PORADIE - BODY

NG~

120b
100b
80b
70b
50b
46b
43b
40b

5.-6. miesto Michalik

6 3

7.-8. miesto: Ténai

W.0.

HLAVNA SUTAZ:
Thuri-Nagy
Halovsky
w.0.
Halovsky
Ténai
Michalik
6 2
Michalik
Thuri-Nagy
Ténai

UMIESTNENIE 1 - 8

Palovi¢
Palovi¢
Thuri-Nagy |6 2
Palovi¢
Halovsky 6 2
Labaj
Labaj 6 3
Ténai
Loziak
Loziak 6 3
Katuch
Katuch 6 4
Katuch
Michalik |6 3
L4baj
Loziak
Loziak 6 3

Palovi¢

6 3

3.-4. miesto



